Village of Broadview — 2026 Board Meeting
Schedule (With Holidays Noted)

Regular Meetings of the Mayor & Board of Trustees
Held the 1st and 3rd Monday of each month 6:30 PM
Village Board Chambers ¢ 2350 S. 25th Avenue * Broadview, Illinois

2026 MEETING DATES + HOLIDAY NOTES

January 2026

» Monday, January 5 — Regular Board Meeting
« Monday, January 19 — Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Federal Holiday) -NO MEETING

February 2026

* Monday, February 2 — Regular Board Meeting
» Monday, February 16 — Presidents’ Day (Federal Holiday) - NO MEETING

March 2026

* Monday, March 2 — Regular Board Meeting
» Monday, March 16 — Regular Board Meeting

April 2026

» Monday, April 6 — Regular Board Meeting
» Monday, April 20 — Regular Board Meeting

May 2026

» Monday, May 4 — Regular Board Meeting
» Monday, May 18 — Regular Board Meeting

June 2026

» Monday, June 1 — Regular Board Meeting
« Monday, June 15 - SUMMER SCHEDULE NO MEETING



July 2026

* Monday, July 6 — Regular Board Meeting
* Monday, July 20 - SUMMER SCHEDULE NO MEETING

August 2026

* Monday, August 3 — Regular Board Meeting
* Monday, August 17 - SUMMER SCHEDULE NO MEETING

September 2026

* Monday, September 7 — Labor Day (Federal Holiday) - NO MEETING
* Monday, September 21 — Regular Board Meeting

October 2026

* Monday, October 5 — Regular Board Meeting
» Monday, October 19 — Regular Board Meeting

November 2026

* Monday, November 2 — Regular Board Meeting
* Monday, November 16 — Regular Board Meeting
(Veterans Day is Wednesday, November 11; Thanksgiving is Thursday, November 26)

December 2026

* Monday, December 7 — Regular Board Meeting
* Monday, December 21 — Regular Board Meeting
(Christmas Day is Friday, December 25 — not a scheduled meeting date)

HOLIDAYS FALLING ON BOARD MEETING DAYS

Three meetings fall directly on federal holidays:

+ January 19 - MLK Day
e February 16 — Presidents’ Day
o September 7 — Labor Day



